10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal 215 Day

Principal 215 Day

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-ela Int, Title 1

Teacher-title |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Total Wages

$93,458

$92,253

$84,465

$79,872

$73,853

$73,318

$73,066

$72,348

$69,682

$69,034

$67,578

$61,214

$57,353

$55,804

$53,676

$52,314

$51,817

$51,702



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Senior Administrative Asst

Administrative Assistant

Teacher

Library Media Technology Supp

Administrative Assistant

Teacher

Enrichment Prog.resource Coor

Parent Liaison, Title 1

Instructional Paraprofessional

Instructional Paraprofessional

Instructional Paraprofessional

Teacher

Parent Liaison, Title 1

Instructional Paraprofessional

Food Service Server

School Social Worker

Teacher

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

$46,774

$44,464

$38,719

$38,510

$38,423

$33,383

$24,924

$24,077

$22,590

$21,754

$21,587

$14,915

$14,232

$13,052

$10,153

$7,899

$6,527

$5,887



37.

38.

39.

40.

Teacher

Food Service Driver

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

Learning Community Charter
Sch

$4,598

$3,173

$400

$100



