	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal 215 Day		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$93,458
2.	Principal 215 Day		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$92,253
3.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$84,465
4.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$79,872
5.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$73,853
6.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$73,318
7.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$73,066
8.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$72,348
9.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$69,682
10.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$69,034
11.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$67,578
12.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$61,214
13.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$57,353
14.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$55,804
15.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$53,676
16.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$52,314
17.	Teacher-ela Int, Title 1		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$51,817
18.	Teacher-title I		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$51,702

19.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$46,774
20.	Senior Administrative Asst	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$44,464
21.	Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$38,719
22.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$38,510
23.	Library Media Technology Supp	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$38,423
24.	Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$33,383
25.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$24,924
26.	Enrichment Prog.resource Coor	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$24,077
27.	Parent Liaison, Title 1	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$22,590
28.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$21,754
29.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$21,587
30.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$14,915
31.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$14,232
32.	Parent Liaison, Title 1	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$13,052
33.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$10,153
34.	Food Service Server	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$7,899
35.	School Social Worker	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$6,527
36.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$5,887

37.	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$4,598
38.	Food Service Driver	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$3,173
39.	Services Agreement	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$400
40.	Services Agreement	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$100